
ALL PRICES ON THIS TABLE 
ARE EXEMPT FROM VAT

For reduced priced FRANKING MACHINE INK CARTRIDGES 
and LABELS call 01543 572776 or visit www.mailcoms.co.uk

Why choose Mailcoms?
1. Mailcoms are a Royal Mail Approved Ink Supplier and

    Authorised Independent Inspector & Maintainer of
    Franking Machines.

2. Full telephone and instant chat support by qualified
    franking machine technicians.

3. Next day delivery guaranteed lower prices than your
    current supplies. 

Letter
Up to 100g

Max 
240mm

Max 
165mm

Max 
5mm

Large Letter
Up to 750g Max 

250mm

Max 
353mm

Max 
25mm

Small Parcel
Up to 2kg

Medium Parcel
Up to 20kgMax 

350mm

Max 
450mm

Max 
160mm

Max 
460mm

Max 
610mm

Max 
460mm

First Class

StampsWeightFormat

Letter 0-100g

0-100g

101-250g

251-500g

501-750g

0-1kg

1-2kg

0-1kg

1-2kg

76p

£1.15

£1.64

£2.14

£2.95

£3.70

£5.57

£5.90

£9.02

£15.85

£21.90

£33.40

69p

£1.08

£1.49

£1.96

£2.72

£3.58

£5.47

£5.78

£8.92

£15.85

£21.90

£33.40

65p

88p

£1.40

£1.83

£2.48

£3.10

£3.10

£5.20

£5.20

£8.99

£20.25

£28.55

50p

82p

£1.16

£1.50

£2.09

£2.95

£2.95

£5.05

£5.05

£8.79

£20.25

£28.55

Large
Letter

Small
Parcel

Medium
Parcel

Standard
Franking

Standard
FrankingStamps

Second Class

Mailmark
Franking

Mailmark
Franking

0-1kg

1-2kg

2-5kg

5-10kg

10-20kg

65p*

£1.01

£1.43

£1.83

£2.56

£3.58

£5.47

£5.78

£8.92

£15.85

£21.90

£33.40

43p*

77p

£1.09

£1.43

£1.99

£2.95

£2.95

£5.05

£5.05

£8.79

£20.25

£28.55

Next Day Special 
Delivery from (Franking)

Up to 100g = £6.45
Up to 500g = £7.10

Recorded Signed 
For Fee

Letters = £1.30
Parcels = £1.00

Royal Mail Postage Stamp, Franking & Mailmark 
Price List 2020 - Effective from 23rd March 2020

*Even bigger discounts for using 
a Mailmark Franking Machine

 Now save 4p on a 1st class letter or 7p 
on a 2nd class letter compared to 

standard franking.
 

Call 01543 572776 for an instant quote.

Tel: 01543 572 776
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