



Authorised independent inspector and maintainer of franking machines

## Royal Mail Postage Stamp, Franking & Mailmark Price List 2020 - Effective from 23rd March 2020

ALL PRICES ON THIS TABLE ARE EXEMPT FROM VAT		First Class			Second Class		
Format	Weight	Stamps	Standard Franking	Mailmark Franking	Stamps	Standard Franking	Mailmark Franking
Letter	0-100g	76p	69p	65p*	65p	50р	43p*
Large Letter	0-100g	£1.15	£1.08	£1.01	88p	82p	77p
	101-250g	£1.64	£1.49	£1.43	£1.40	£1.16	£1.09
	251-500g	£2.14	£1.96	£1.83	£1.83	£1.50	£1.43
	501-750g	£2.95	£2.72	£2.56	£2.48	£2.09	£1.99
Small Parcel	0-1kg	£3.70	£3.58	£3.58	£3.10	£2.95	£2.95
	1-2kg	£5.57	£5.47	£5.47	£3.10	£2.95	£2.95
Medium Parcel	0-1kg	£5.90	£5.78	£5.78	£5.20	£5.05	£5.05
	1-2kg	£9.02	£8.92	£8.92	£5.20	£5.05	£5.05
	2-5kg	£15.85	£15.85	£15.85	£8.99	£8.79	£8.79
	5-10kg	£21.90	£21.90	£21.90	£20.25	£20.25	£20.25
	10-20kg	£33.40	£33.40	£33.40	£28.55	£28.55	£28.55

Recorded Signed For Fee

Letters = £1.30 Parcels = £1.00

Next Day Special
Delivery from (Franking)

Up to 100g = £6.45 Up to 500g = £7.10

## Why choose Mailcoms?

- 1. Mailcoms are a Royal Mail Approved Ink Supplier and Authorised Independent Inspector & Maintainer of Franking Machines.
- 2. Full telephone and instant chat support by qualified franking machine technicians.
- 3. Next day delivery guaranteed lower prices than your current supplies.

## \*Even bigger discounts for using a Mailmark Franking Machine

Now save 4p on a 1st class letter or 7p on a 2nd class letter compared to standard franking.

Call 01543 572776 for an instant quote.









